Clan & Plurio LED
Bringing harmony to urban and residential lighting
2
Clan & Plurio LED
Performance: Providing the
best visual effectiveness
Efficiency: Conserving energy
and effort, reducing CO2

25251515
2020
Clan C Ordering guides
(Lanterns, brackets and columns)
Mounting height
Column
height (H) Deco Archi Basic
3 3,7 3,3 2,9
3,5 4,2 3,8 3,3
4 4,7 4,3 3,8
4,5 5,2 4,8 4,3
5 5,7 5,3 4,8
5,5 6,2 5,8 5,3
6 6,7 6,3 5,8
Mounting heights
Please note that the mounting
height of the package varies with
the bracket collection chosen.
For example you should choose
a 5.5m column to obtain a
mounting height close to 6m with
Deco but a 6m column to go with
the Archi and Basic bracket.
Lanterns
Street optic Asymmetric optic (A/S) Street optic with Basic
bracket (BRA)
Lamp type : LEDs / Power reduction ILCOS Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
II CLAN C LED 39W/BP CL2 N7M* LED - 10,1 96258131 10,1 96258143 11,7 96258457
CLAN C LED 58W/BP CL2 N7M LED - 10,1 96258132 10,1 96258144 11,7 96258120
Lamp type : conventional
Gear : conventional
II CLAN C 50/70W HID E27 230V CL2 N7M* ST/MT(CE) E27 8,3 96257576 8,2 96257607 9,9 96258114
Gear : electronic
II
CLAN C 26/32/42W TC-TEL CL2 N7M* FSM GX24q-4 6,7 96257573 - 8,2 96258113
CLAN C 70W HIDE 2,5Kv E27 CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 6,2 96257577 6,1 96257608
CLAN C 100W HIT-CE E27 DGE CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 6,2 96257580 6,2 96257611
CLAN C 35W HIT-CE G12 CL2 N7M MT(CE) G12 - - 8,4 96258116
CLAN C 70W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,2 96257583 6,1 96257614
CLAN C 100W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,2 96257584 6,1 96257615
CLAN C 150W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,2 96257585 6,1 96257616
CLAN C 45W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,3 96257586 6,2 96257617
CLAN C 60W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,3 96257588 6,2 96257619
CLAN C 90W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,4 96257590 6,3 96257621
CLAN C 140W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,4 96257592 6,3 96257623
Gear : electronic / power reduction and controls
II
CLAN C 70W/BP HID 2,5kV E27 DGE CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 6,3 96257578 6,3 96257609
CLAN C 60W CPO/BP CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,3 96257594 6,2 96257625
CLAN C 90W CPO/BP CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,4 96257596 6,3 96257627
CLAN C 140W CPO/BP CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,4 96257598 6,3 96257629
CLAN C 70W/LDRF CL2* ST/MT(CE) E27 6,4 96257604
*V = Variant, modification of a standard version
N 7M: precabled with 7m HO5-VV F 2x1,5mm² cable
F 7M: precabled with 7m HO7RN-F 2x1,5mm² cable
W 7M: precabled with 7m HO7RN-F 3x1,5mm² cable
CPO/BP: Power reduction for 8 hours as standard
LDRF versions: the bracket needs to be ordered on request
Bracket
Description Weight

248
28
Clan O Ordering guides
(Lanterns, brackets and columns)
For complete fitting, order luminaire, bracket and column.
Lamp to be ordered separately (except LEDs).
Lighting Controls
e-Control is Thorn’s
initiative to increase
the use of dimming
and lighting control in
products and lighting
solutions.
Power
control
PowerLine Radio
Frequency
CLAN O A/A 100W HIT-CE PLURIO REVOLUTION SYMMETRICAL (R/S) PLURIO STREET (STR)
DLOR: 59% ULOR: 0% 3000lm LED package = ~2150lm max out of luminaire. ULOR: 0% 3000lm LED package = ~2030lm max out of luminaire. ULOR: 0%
Street side Street side
Kerbside Kerbside
Armaturer
Street Optic A/S Optic
(Asymmetric)
Pedestrian Crossing
Optic (A/A)
Street Optic with
Basic bracket (BRA)
Street catenary
version (MCA)
Lamp type : LED / power reduction ILCOS Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code SAP Code
II CLAN O LED 39W/BP CL2 N7M* LED - 11,6 96258137 11,6 96258149 13,5 96258125 -
CLAN O LED 58W/BP CL2 N7M* LED - 11,6 96258138 11,6 96258150 13,5 96258126 -
Lamp type : conventional
Gear : conventional
II CLAN O 50/70W HID E27 230V CL2 N 7M* ST/MT(CE) E27 8,8 96257639 8,7 96257673 10,7 96258118
CLAN O 100W HIT-CE E27 CL2 MT(CE) E27 7,7 96257643 7,7 96257677 8,6 96257726 96257712
Gear : conventional / power reduction
II CLAN O 70W/BP HST E27 CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 7,9 96257641 7,8 96257675 96257710
Gear : electronic
II
CLAN O 26/32/42W TC-TEL CL2 FSM GX24q-4 6,2 96257635 96257706
CLAN O 26/32/42W TC-TEL CL2 N7M* FSM GX24q-4 7,2 96257636 9,2 96258117
CLAN O 70W HIDE 2,5Kv E27 CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 6,8 96257640 6,8 96257674 96257709
CLAN O 100W HIT-CE E27 DGE CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 6,9 96257644 6,2 96257678 7,8 96257727 96257713
CLAN O 20W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,2 96257645 6,8 96257679 96257714
CLAN O 20W HIT-CE G12 CL2 N7M MT(CE) G12 V V 9,2 96258115
CLAN O 35W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,2 96257646 6,2 96257680 96257715
CLAN O 35W HIT-CE G12 CL2 N7M MT(CE) G12 V V 9,2 96258119
CLAN O 70W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,8 96257647 6,8 96257681 7,7 96257728 96257716
CLAN O 100W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,8 96257648 6,8 96257682 7,7 96257729 96257717
CLAN O 150W HIT-CE G12 CL2 MT(CE) G12 6,8 96257649 6,8 96257683 7,7 96257730 96257718
CLAN O 45W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,9 96257650 6,9 96257684 96257719
CLAN O 60W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,9 96257652 6,9 96257686 96257720
CLAN O 90W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 7,0 96257654 7,0 96257688 7,9 96257731 96257721
CLAN O 140W CPO CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 7,0 96257656 7,0 96257690 7,0 96258112 96257722
Gear : electronic / power reduction and controls
II
CLAN O 70W/BP HID 2,5kV E27 DGE CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 7,0 96257642 7,0 96257676 - V 96257711
CLAN O 60W CPO/BP CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 6,9 96257658 6,9 96257692 - V 96257723
CLAN O 90W CPO/BP CL2 MT(CE) PGZ12 7,0 96257660 7,0 96257694 - V 96257724
CLAN O 140W CPO/BP CL2 ST/MT(CE) PGZ12 7,0 96257662 7,0 96257696 - V 96257725
CLAN O 70W/LDRF CL2* ST/MT(CE) E27 6,9 96257668 6,9 96257702 - V -
CLAN O 70W/LDC CL2 ST/MT(CE) E27 7,1 96257669 7,1 96257703 - V -

Mid pole CLAN DECO/O BRAx1 MLE 4,3 96257408
Basic CLAN BASIC/O BRA MTP D60 1,9 96258255
Plurio LED Ordering guide
For den nyeste informasjon om varenumre vennligst se www.thornlighting.no/PLRL
-30˚C -20˚C -10˚C
MF -70%
MF -80%
140 000
120 000
100 000
80 000
60 000
40 000
20 000
0
0˚C 10˚C 20˚C 30˚C 40˚C 50˚C 60˚C
30
LEDs for durability and
low maintenance
In modern sustainable urban master plans, few designers
would create projects without considering LEDs
High Performance optical system®
Thorn has developed a unique and patented technological concept for
its symmetrical optics, as used in Clan, and the Plurio LED asymmetric
lantern. Complying with the EN13201, this concept offers the optimisation
of the overall optical system with high lumen output, high efficacy, better
control of the flux and glare limitation without the need to tilt the luminaire.
The optical system has been optimised using:
•	A combination of LEDs and LEDs with lenses to achieve the
longitudinal flux distribution
•	Grids to achieve the transversal flux distribution